gOmikron

Electronics

ZLX-15-G2

Passive 2 way loudspeaker 15" 250W RMS/8Q. Plastic cabinet.
Frequancy response 55-20000Hz. Sensitivity 95dB / 126dB max. Input
with speakon connectors. Weight 16.44kg. Black color.

Manufacturer Name:
Model:

Part Number:

Speaker Category
Speaker Type

Speaker Material

DSP

Speaker Power (Watt)
Resistance (ohms)
Woofer (inches)
Tweeter / Driver (inches)
dB (max spl)

Weight (kg)

Frequency Response (Hz)
Color

Application

Guarantee

ELECTROVOICE

ZLX-15-G2

FO1U385532

Floor Monitor, Satellite (full range)
Passive

Plastic Cabin

No

250

8Q

15

1.4

126

16.44

53-20000Hz

Maupo

Concert, Installation, Portable PA
Rental,Retail

5 Years Guarantee

Electro-Voice

Retail Price

599,00€ "

*VAT Included in Retail Price 24%

Code: E023431-(A)
Part Number: F01U385532

Price for: pcs

Passive 2 way loudspeaker 15" 250W
RMS/8Q



