

## ZLX-15-G2





Passive 2 way loudspeaker 15" 250W RMS/8 $\Omega$ . Plastic cabinet. Frequency response 55-20000Hz. Sensitivity 95dB / 126dB max. Input with speakon connectors. Weight 16.44kg. Black color.

Manufacturer Name:	ELECTROVOICE
Manufacturer Name.	ELECTROVOICE
Model:	ZLX-15-G2
Part Number:	F01U385532
Speaker Category	Floor Monitor, Satellite (full range)
Speaker Type	Passive
Speaker Material	Plastic Cabin
DSP	No
Speaker Power (Watt)	250
Resistance (ohms)	8Ω
Woofer (inches)	15
Tweeter / Driver (inches)	1.4
dB (max spl)	126
Weight (kg)	16.44
Frequency Response (Hz)	53-20000Hz
Color	Μαύρο
Application	Concert, Installation, Portable PA
	Rental,Retail
Guarantee	5 Years Guarantee

Retail Price **599,00€** 

\*VAT Included in Retail Price 24%

Code: E023431-( $\Delta$ )

Part Number: F01U385532

Price for: pcs

Passive 2 way loudspeaker 15" 250W RMS/8Ω